                        SFP+ Tunable Preliminary
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V1.e
Page 1 of 12
EOLP-1696-TDW-23XXXN MSA Series
SFP+ Single-Mode Tunable Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Laser
Power
budget
CDR Temp.
EOLP-1696-TDW-23XXXN *(note1)
0.614 to
11.3Gbps
ILMZ 23dB No Standard
Note1: XXX refers to DWDM Wavelength channel as ITU-T specified.
Features
 Support data rate 0.614 to 11.3Gbps
 1550 nm ITU-T C-band 50 GHz spacing Tunable
DWDM SFP+ Transceiver Temperature-Stabilized
DWDM EML Transmitter
 Negative chirp transmitter with ILMZ (Integrated
Laser Mach Zehnder) TOSA
 APD receiver with limiting amplifier
 Low power consumption: <1.8 W at 70°C
 Positive power supply lines: 3.3 V
 Hot-Pluggable SFP+ Footprint
 Compliant with SFF-8431 MSA
 Compliant with SFF-8432 MSA
 Operating Case Temperature
 Standard: 0°C to 70°C
Applications
 10GBASE-ZR/ZW
 10G FC
 CPRI rates 9.830 Gb/s,7.373Gb/s, 6.144
Gb/s, 4.915 Gb/s, 2.458 Gb/s, 1.229 Gb/s,
0.614Gb/s
 Other optical links
                        SFP+ Tunable Preliminary
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V1.e
Page 2 of 12
DWDM Wavelength List:
*Channel
(X)
Part NO. Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
1 EOLP-1696-TDW-23115N 191.15 1568.36
2 EOLP-1696-TDW-23120N 191.20 1567.95
3 EOLP-1696-TDW-23125N 191.25 1567.54
4 EOLP-1696-TDW-23130N 191.30 1567.13
5 EOLP-1696-TDW-23135N 191.35 1566.72
6 EOLP-1696-TDW-23140N 191.40 1566.31
7 EOLP-1696-TDW-23145N 191.45 1565.90
8 EOLP-1696-TDW-23150N 191.50 1565.50
9 EOLP-1696-TDW-23155N 191.55 1565.09
10 EOLP-1696-TDW-23160N 191.60 1564.68
11 EOLP-1696-TDW-23165N 191.65 1564.27
12 EOLP-1696-TDW-23170N 191.70 1563.86
13 EOLP-1696-TDW-23175N 191.75 1563.45
14 EOLP-1696-TDW-23180N 191.80 1563.05
15 EOLP-1696-TDW-23185N 191.85 1562.64
16 EOLP-1696-TDW-23190N 191.90 1562.23
17 EOLP-1696-TDW-23195N 191.95 1561.83
18 EOLP-1696-TDW-23200N 192.00 1561.42
19 EOLP-1696-TDW-23205N 192.05 1561.01
20 EOLP-1696-TDW-23210N 192.10 1560.61
21 EOLP-1696-TDW-23215N 192.15 1560.20
22 EOLP-1696-TDW-23220N 192.20 1559.79
23 EOLP-1696-TDW-23225N 192.25 1559.39
24 EOLP-1696-TDW-23230N 192.30 1558.98
25 EOLP-1696-TDW-23235N 192.35 1558.58
26 EOLP-1696-TDW-23240N 192.40 1558.17
27 EOLP-1696-TDW-23245N 192.45 1557.77
28 EOLP-1696-TDW-23250N 192.50 1557.36
29 EOLP-1696-TDW-23255N 192.55 1556.96
30 EOLP-1696-TDW-23260N 192.60 1556.55
31 EOLP-1696-TDW-23265N 192.65 1556.15
32 EOLP-1696-TDW-23270N 192.70 1555.75